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Crowley High School Charlesetta Andrus 337.783.5313 Oct. 16 CHS Commons 132 Acadia

263 Hensgens Road chandrus@acadia.k12.la.us 9:00 a.m. Area

Crowely, LA 70526

Elizabeth High School Pamela Willis 318.634.5341 Oct. 6 (8:00 a.m.) or Auditorium 25 Allen

440 Live Oak St. Pam.willis@allen.k12.la.us Oct. 8 (9:00 a.m.)

Elizabeth, LA 70638

Oakdale High School April Black 318.335.2338 Oct. 8 Library 52 Allen

101 N. 13th St. April.black@allen.k12.la.us 7:45 a.m.

Oakdale, LA 71463

Oberlin High School April Dronet 337.639.4341 Oct. 21 Library 40 Allen

1 Tiger Lane April.dronet@allen.k12.la.us 9:00 a.m.

Oberlin, LA 70655

Avoyelles High School Sonya Durand 318.985.2361 Oct. 2 Library 141 Avoyelles

287 Main St. sdurand@avoyellespsb.com 7:45-3:00

Moreauville, LA 71355

Bunkie High School Tonya Gauna 318.812.6340 63 Avoyelles

435 Evergreen St. tonya.gauna@avoyellespsb.com

Bunkie, LA 71322

Marksville High School Leigh Fryery 318.253.9356 Oct. 22 and 23 Lab 100 Avoyelles

407 W. Bon Temps St. lfryery@avoyellespsb.com 318.359.3731 11:30-3:00 p.m.

Marksville, LA 71351

Green Oaks Performing Audrey Allen 318.364.5668 Oct. 23 or 28 Library 80 Caddo

Arts Academy apallen@caddo.k12.la.us 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

2550 Thomas E. Howard

Shreveport, LA 71107
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Broadmoor High School Carla Jones-Johnson 225.926.1420 East Baton Rouge

10100 Goodwood Blvd. cjohnson6@ebrschools.org

Baton Rouge, LA 70815

Glen Oaks High School Mary Cobb-Marshall 225.356.4306 Oct. 21-23 Computer Tech Lab 108 East Baton Rouge

6650 Cedar Grove Dr. mcobb-marsh@ebrschools.org 504.451.9956 4:00-6:00

Baton Rouge,  LA 70812 Emily Jackson

Ejackson6@ebrschools.org

Scotlandville Magnet HS Shawona W. Ross 225.775.6771 East Baton Rouge

9870 Scotland Ave. swashington2@ebrschools.org

Baton Rouge, LA 70807

Tara High School John Griffitt 903.449.3368 East Baton Rouge

9002 Whitehall Ave. jgriffitt@ebrschools.org

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

East Feliciana High Larhonda George* 225.634.5932 Oct. 10 & 21 2 computer labs 85 East Feliciana

3501 Hwy. 10 lgeorge@efpsb.k12.la.us 225.719.7432 8:30A/6:00P

Jackson, LA 70748

Jeanerette High School Marcus Cahee 337.276.6038 62 Iberia

8217 E. Old Spanish Trail macahee@iberia.k12.la.us

Jeanerette, LA 70544

Westgate High School Rachel Bullock 337.365.2431 Oct. 20-24 239 Iberia

2305 Jefferson Island Rd. rabullock@iberia.k12.la.us 337.254.5581

New Iberia, LA 70560

East Iberville HS Tracy Warren 225.642.0032 Oct. 6-14 7 Iberville

3285 Highway 75 tracywarren@ipsb.net 225.252.0583

St. Gabriel, LA 70776

mailto:cjohnson6@ebrschools.org
mailto:mcobb-marsh@ebrschools.org
mailto:Ejackson6@ebrschools.org
mailto:swashington2@ebrschools.org
mailto:jgriffitt@ebrschools.org
mailto:lgeorge@efpsb.k12.la.us
mailto:macahee@iberia.k12.la.us
mailto:rabullock@iberia.k12.la.us
mailto:tracywarren@ipsb.net


High School/Address Site Contact Phone Date(s)/Time Location Students Parish

Iberville Math Science Arts Susan Schlecht 225.238.0150 Oct. 23 Mac Lab 10 Iberville

Hwy. 30 susanschlecht@ipsb.net 5:00 p.m.

St. Gabriel, LA 70776

IMSA East Campus Susan Schlecht 225.238.0150 Oct. 23 Mac Lab 10 Iberville

susanschlecht@ipsb.net 5:00 p.m.

IMSA West Campus Rachael Williams 225.687.6845 50 Iberville

rachaelwilliams@ipsb.net

Plaquemine High School Sherrie Pierce 225.253.9039 147 Iberville

59595 Belleview Dr. sherriepierce@ipsb.net

Plaquemine, LA 70764

White Castle HS Tiffany Bosley 225.636.6258 Oct. 9 17 Iberville

32695 Graham St tiffanybosley@ipsb.net 9:30 a.m

White Castle, LA 70788

Bonnabel High School Evelyn Anstiss 504.303.6628 Oct. 13-17 Rm. 7-217 & 7-214 300 Jefferson

2801 Bruin Dr. Evelyn.anstiss@jppss.k12.la.us 8:50 a.m.

Kenner, LA 70065

Fisher Middle/High School Andrea Kuhn 504.689.3665 Oct. 16 Computer Lab 40 Jefferson

2529 Jean Lafitte Blvd. Andrea.kuhn@jppss.k12.la.us 8:00-2:00 p.m. Rm. 501

Lafitte, LA 70067

Acadiana High School Mrs. Ann Baker 337.521.7959 Oct. 16 Library 321 Lafayette

315 Rue Du Belier aibaker@lpssonline.com 7:05 AM -2:35 PM

Lafayette, LA  70506
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Carencro High School Mr. Joey Mouton 337.521.7967 Oct. 15 Computer Lab 205 Lafayette

721 W. Butcher Switch Rd. karoebuck@lpssonline.com 7:05 AM -2:27 PM

Carencro, LA  70520

Comeaux High School Mr. Joe Craig 337.521.7970 Oct. 17 Library 100 Lafayette

100 W. Bluebird Dr. rccraig@lpssonline.com 7:05 AM - 2:34 PM

Lafayette, LA  70508

David Thibodaux STEM Mrs. Rachel Duplechain 337.521.7920 Oct. 14 "Bulldog" 50 Lafayette

Magnet Academy erduplechain@lpssonline.com 6:50 AM -2:10 PM Computer Lab

805 Teurlings Drive

Lafayette, LA  70501

Early College Academy Melissa Mistrot 337.521.9016 Oct. 13 (2-3 p.m.) Rm. 310 20 Lafayette

320 Devalcourt St. mamistrot@lpssonline.com Oct. 14 (9:30-10:30) Rm. 217 13

Lafayette, LA 70506 Oct. 15 (11-12) Rm. 217 20

Lafayette High School Mrs. Jennifer Luquette 337.521.7984 Oct. 14 P5R Computer Lab 551 Lafayette

3000 W. Congress St. jsluquette@lpssonline.com 7:05 AM - 2:35 PM

Lafayette, LA 70506

Northside High School Mr. Chance Romero 337.521.7998 Oct. 13 Computer Lab 153 Lafayette

301 Dunand St. caromero@lpssonline.com 7:04 AM - 2:34 PM

Lafayette, LA  70501

Doyle High School Felicia Robinson 225.686.2318 Oct. 20-25 TBD 75 Livingston

P.O. Box 160 Felicia.robinson@lpsb.org Time TBD

Livingston, LA 70740

Live Oak High School Lorna Ott 225.271.3540 Oct. 22 LOHS Classroom 275 Livingston

36079 LA Hwy. 16 Lorna.ott@lpsb.org Bldg.

Denham Springs, LA 70706
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Bastrop High School Maria Yabut 318.281.0194 Oct. 16 and 23 216 Morehouse

402 Highland Ave. tyabut@mpsb.us 318.537.3904

Bastrop, LA 71220

Natchitoches Central HS Wendy Byles 318.352.4315 Oct. 8 TBD 300 Natchitoches

6513 Hwy. 1 Bypass wbyles@nat.k12.la.us 10:50 a.m.

Natchitoches, LA 71457

Dr. MLK Charter HS Donnis Ringstaff 504.940.2243 Oct.1 Library 40 Orleans

1617 Caffin Ave. dringstaff@mlknola.org 11:30 a.m.

New Orleans, LA 70117

Lake Area New Tech Farah Parker 504.267.8811 Oct. 14 Atrium 100 Orleans

Early College HS Farah.parker@ 12:00-2:00 p.m.

6026 Paris Ave. newbeginningsnola.net

New Orleans, LA 70122

Landry-Walker HS Shan Williams 504.373.6257 Oct. 14-16 324 Orleans

1200 LB Landry Ave. shan.williams@theacsa.org

New Orleans, LA 70114

Warren Easton Sr. High Jeannine Taylor 504.324.7418 Oct. 7 and 8 Library 240 Orleans

3019 Canal St. Jeannine_taylor@nops.k12.la.us 504.324.7419

New Orleans, LA 70119

NO Accelerated HS #1 CP Lucy Cevallos 281.943.9232 18 Orleans ReNew

lcevallos@renewschools.org

NO Accelerated HS #2 WB Sam Battan 504.418.8226 17 Orleans ReNew

sbattan@renewschools.org
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Bolton High School Natalie Burgess 318.487.4252 Oct. 14 Room 114 50 Rapides

2101 Vance Ave. natalie.burgess@rpsb.us 5:00-6:00 p.m.

Alexandria, LA 71301

Red River High Samantha Sullivan 318.932.4913 Oct. 14 Library 79 Red River

915 E. Carrol St. ssullivan@rrbulldogs.com Ext. 33 8:00-3:00

Coushatta, LA 71019

Mangham High School Will Green 318.248.2485 58 Richland

810 Main Street willgreen@richland.k12.la.us

Mangham, LA 71259

Rayville High School Sharon Harrell 318.267.4547 Oct. 21 Library & 102 Richland

193 Louisiana 3048 sdharrell@richland.k12.la.us 6:00 p.m. Computer Lab

Rayville, LA 71269

Converse High School Cindy Mary 318.567.2673 Oct. 20 Library 26 Sabine

400 Wildcat Dr. maryc@sabine.k12.la.us 318.471.8612 6:00 p.m.

Converse, LA 71419

Florien High School Jodi Cole 318.586.7308 Oct. 7 38 Sabine

500 High School sandelj@sabine.k12.la.us 318.508.0731 6:00 p.m.

Florien, LA 71429

Many High School Valarie Williams 318.256.2114 Oct. 28 Cafeteria 71 Sabine

100 Tiger Dr. val@sabine.k12.la.us 5:00

Many, LA 71449

Negreet High School Sharlee Funderburk 318.256.2349 Oct. 28 24 Sabine

4129 Louisiana 476 sharlee@sabine.k12.la.us 2:00 p.m.

Many, LA 71449
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Pleasant Hill High School Jarrad Rivers 318.332.2622 Oct. 7 20 Sabine

2601 W. 2nd St. jarrad@sabine.k12.la.us 6:00 p.m.

Pleasant Hill, LA 71065

Hahnville High School Wendy Rock 985.758.2961 Oct. 14, 15, 16 High School 340 St. Charles

200 Tiger Dr. wrock@stcharles.k12.la.us 7:00-2:30 Lab 1

Boutte, LA 70039 9:30-2:30

2:00-6:00

East St. John High School Daneisha Adams-Harry 985.536.4226 Oct. 6 279 St. John the Baptist

1880 Louisiana 44 dadams@stjohn.k12.la.us 504.473.6979

Reserve, LA 70084

West St. John High Belinda Bailey 985.497.3271 Oct. 14 30 St. John the Baptist

480 Louisiana 3127 bbailey@stjohn.k12.la.us

Edgard, La 70049

Magnet Academy of Dr. Mona Ristow Reed 337.942.8554 Oct. 24 Computer Lab 20 St. Landry

Cultural Arts (MACA) Mrr4063@slp.k12.la.us 337.319.3215 8:41-9:32 a.m.

1100 East Leo Street

Opelousas, LA 70570

Breaux Bridge HS CJ Caldwell 337.332.3131 Oct. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Advisory Classes 185 St. Martin

1015 BBHS Road CJ_caldwell@stmartinschools.org Ext. 3506 1:00-1:30

Breaux Bridge, LA 70517

Ponchatoula HS Denise Latour 985.474.8809 Oct. 6 Sr. English 379 Tangipahoa

19452 Hwy. 22 Denise.latour@tangischools.org 7:30 a.m. Classrooms

Ponchatoula, LA 70454
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Terrebonne High School Pam Mayet 985.879.2337 Oct. 23 Computer Lab 200 Terrebonne

7318 Main Street pmayet@tpsd.org 985.879.2338 7:30 a.m. Classroom

Houma, LA 70360

Union Parish High School Seth Arrant 318.614.5365 123 Union

300 Anthony St. arrants@unionpsd.org

Farmerville, LA 71241
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